SR-44L/1BP (2B620588) Panasonic

SR44 blister with 1 piece (new cup)

IMAGE

Panasonic’s know-how in materials, such as antioxidant and high performance separators, results in a high energy density and improved storage
characteristics. A stable discharge performance can be guaranteed using silver as one of the active components within the button cell.

KEY FEATURES
* For small high drain appliances * Extensive cross reference table on the blister
* High energy density * 0% mercury added

* Constant voltage output
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MASTERDATA

SR-44L/1BP (2B620588)

Material Number

Material number

Basic Data

Brand

Size

Technology

Voltage

Commodity Code
Commodity Code Name
Country Code
Country Name

Item Description

Old Material Number
Base Unit of Measure
Last SAP sync date

Last SAP sync time

Piece

Conversion Numerator
Length

Width

Height

Dimensions Unit

Total Weight

Weight Unit

Volume

Volume Unit

2B620588

Panasonic
SR44

SILVER OXIDE
1,55V
85064000
PECE Silver Oxide
JP

Japan
SR-44L/1BP A
SR-44L/1BP
ST

2021-10-31

14:00:07

0.0
0.0
5.4
MM
0.01
KG
0.034

CDM

Panasonic



Csu

Conversion Numerator

EAN

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

Carton

Conversion Numerator

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

EAN

Outer Carton

Conversion Numerator

EAN

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

1

5410853013976

95.0

50.0

6.5

MM

0.004

KG

0.031

CDM

12

81.0

52.0

98.0

MM

0.067

KG

0.413

CDM

5410853053699

120

5410853054009

273.0

169.0

108.0

MM

0.763

KG

4.983

CDM



Bundle

Conversion Numerator 120
Length 273.0
Width 93.0
Height 108.0
Dimensions Unit MM
Total Weight 0.763
Weight Unit KG
Volume 3.054
Volume Unit CDM
Width 169.0
Dimensions Unit MM
Volume 4.983
Volume Unit CDM
EAN 5410853054009
Layer

Conversion Numerator 1920
Length 0.0
Width 0.0
Height 0.0
Total Weight 0.0
Volume 0.0
Pallet

Conversion Numerator 7680
Length 1200.0
Width 800.0
Height 582.0
Dimensions Unit MM
Total Weight 74.424
Weight Unit KG
Volume 558.72
Volume Unit CDM
Contact

Advanced Power Solutions NV
Brusselsesteenweg 502

1731 Zellik | Belgium
https://www.panasonic-batteries.com

This datasheet is provided for general information, it is not a substitute for and does not replace the technical product spec sheet. While every effort is
made to keep the information contained herein up to date and correct, completeness, accuracy and reliability are not guaranteed.
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