# SR-44L/1BP (2B620588)

SR44 blister with 1 piece (new cup)

IMAGE







Panasonic's know-how in materials, such as antioxidant and high performance separators, results in a high energy density and improved storage characteristics. A stable discharge performance can be guaranteed using silver as one of the active components within the button cell.

#### **KEY FEATURES**

- · For small high drain appliances
- · High energy density
- Constant voltage output



- · Extensive cross reference table on the blister
- 0% mercury added

## Panasonic

## MASTERDATA SR-44L/1BP (2B620588)

## Panasonic

## **Material Number**

Material number	2B620588
-----------------	----------

### **Basic Data**

Brand	Panasonic
Size	SR44
Technology	SILVER OXIDE
Voltage	1,55V
Commodity Code	85064000
Commodity Code Name	PECE Silver Oxide
Country Code	JP
Country Name	Japan
Item Description	SR-44L/1BP A
Old Material Number	SR-44L/1BP
Base Unit of Measure	ST
Last SAP sync date	2021-10-31
Last SAP sync time	14:00:07

### Piece

Conversion Numerator	1
Length	0.0
Width	0.0
Height	5.4
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.01
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	0.034
Volume Unit	CDM

## CSU

Conversion Numerator	1
EAN	5410853013976
Length	95.0
Width	50.0
Height	6.5
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.004
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	0.031
Volume Unit	CDM

## Carton

Conversion Numerator	12
Length	81.0
Width	52.0
Height	98.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.067
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	0.413
Volume Unit	CDM
EAN	5410853053699

## **Outer Carton**

Conversion Numerator	120
EAN	5410853054009
Length	273.0
Width	169.0
Height	108.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.763
Weight Unit	КС
Volume	4.983
Volume Unit	CDM

### Bundle

Conversion Numerator	120
Length	273.0
Width	93.0
Height	108.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.763
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	3.054
Volume Unit	CDM
Width	169.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Volume	4.983
Volume Unit	CDM
EAN	5410853054009

## Layer

Conversion Numerator	1920
Length	0.0
Width	0.0
Height	0.0
Total Weight	0.0
Volume	0.0

#### Pallet

Conversion Numerator	7680
Length	1200.0
Width	800.0
Height	582.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	74.424
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	558.72
Volume Unit	CDM

## Contact

Advanced Power Solutions NV Brusselsesteenweg 502 1731 Zellik | Belgium https://www.panasonic-batteries.com

This datasheet is provided for general information, it is not a substitute for and does not replace the technical product spec sheet. While every effort is made to keep the information contained herein up to date and correct, completeness, accuracy and reliability are not guaranteed.